
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  

CON.I.S.A. VALLE DI SUSA 

LUGLIO 2015 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

193 

 

 

 

48 

 

 

145 

 

24,87% 

 

75,13% 

 

 

 

AREA DISABILI E ANZIANI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

216 

 

 

 

73 

 

 

143 

 

33,79% 

 

66,21% 

 

 

 

 

 



AREA MINORI FAMIGLI E ADULTI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

510 

 

 

 

209 

 

 

301 

 

40,98% 

 

59,02% 

 

 

DIRETTORE 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

LUGLIO 2015 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

23 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

20 

 

13,04% 

 

86,96% 
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